Pinetree Secondary School Graduation 2025
Timeline for Grad Related Activities - REVISED

Activity

Graduation Cap &
Gown/Orpheum fees

Date
DUE NOW!

Time/Information

$65.00 — covers cap &
gown — yours to keep!

Location and/or Person

On-line or see Ms. Labranche in
the office

Grade 12 pictures for
Dinner/Dance Video

NOW until Friday,
May 29"

Send fun pictures from this

school year

Email your pictures to Aida S. &
Lavanya K.

Valedictorian
applications available

Tuesday, Apr. 29t

8:30 am

Office

Dinner/Dance and
After Grad Ticket Sales
* WIN YOUR TICKET!

REVISED
Monday, May 12" —
Friday, May 23™

Purchase on School Cash

Online or in the office
Dinner Dance - $185.00
After Grad - $60.00

On-line or see Ms. Labranche in
the office

Commencement
Message

REVISED
Monday, May 12" —
Friday, May 23™

Complete the On-Line Survey
Form, watch for email

Valedictorian Friday, May 9t 3:30 pm Return to the office
nominations due

Valedictorian Tuesday, May 13% Lunch Ms. Close will contact qualified
luncheon for qualified nominees

nominees

Last day for Friday, May 23™ 3:00 pm School Cash-Online

Dinner/Dance and
After Grad ticket sales

Dinner/Dance table Monday, May 26" — 3:15 pm —3:45 pm Cafeteria
reservation Wednesday, May 28
Valedictorian Wednesday, May 28" | ESS Gym

Speeches & Voting

Valedictorian

Thursday, May 29"

Announcement over PA

Announcement
Commencement Monday, June 2" — $10.00 per guest On-line or see Ms. Labranche in
Ticket Sales Monday, June 16" (graduates — no charge) the office
MANDATORY Wednesday, June 18" | 12:15 pm Gym 1
Commencement
Rehearsal
Cap and Gown Wednesday, June 18™ | Following mandatory Gym 1
Distribution rehearsal
Grad Dinner/Dance Saturday, June 21% 6:30 pm —11:00 pm Westin Bayshore
After Grad Saturday, June 215 — 11:30 pm doors open Cineplex Cinemas, Schoolhouse
Sunday, June 22" 12:00 am movie starts
no entry after 12:30 am
3:30 am event ends
Commencement Monday, June 23™ 6:00 pm, grads to arrive Orpheum Theatre
Ceremony 7:00 pm, ceremony begins

* You could win your ticket! Purchase by 3:30 pm, May 16™, for a chance to win your Dinner/Dance or After Grad ticket!




